热保护型压敏电阻 TFMOV
Thermal Fuse & MOV
T
F
M
O
V
T

All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2021-2023 V3.1
9
型号说明 Part Numbering System
备注 Note：
引脚数量和其他选项仅作为内部唯一规格的识别编码，不作为产品型号一部分.
Pin number and other options are used only as identification codes for internal unique specifications and are not part of the product model
标称压敏电压 Nominal Varistor Voltage
产品类别 Product Category
MOV 尺寸 Size (mm)
21 mm
TFMOV   21   R   3P   621   -  3  -   001
其他选项 Other Options
引脚数量 Pin No.
2：不带遥信引脚和失效指示
Without Remote Signal Contact or Failure Indication
3：带失效指示
With Failure Indication
4：带遥信引脚
With Remote Signal Contact
5：带遥信和失效指示
With Remote Signal Contact and Failure Indication
MOV 形状 Shape
S：正方形 Square
D：圆形 Round
R：长方形 Rectangle
K：两片MOV并联 Kilo
820 621 102
82×100
=82 V
62×101
=620 V
10×102
=1000 V
MOV 数量 Quantity (pcs)
2p ：2pcs
3p :  3pcs
热保护型压敏电阻 TFMOV
Thermal Fuse & MOV
T
F
M
O
V
T
F
M
O
V
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com
厦门赛尔特电子有限公司版权所有
All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2021-2023 V3.1
10
产品代码 Product Code
TFMOV40K Series 13
TFMOV34S Series TFMOV34SxxxL Series TFMOV20K Series 10 11 12
TFMOV25SxxxL Series TFMOV25S Series TFMOV25D Series 7 8 9
TFMOV20SxxxL Series TFMOV15S Series TFMOV20S Series 2 3 4
TFMOV21R2P Series TFMOV21R3P Series 5 6
TFMOV10S Series 1
标称放电电流 Nominal Discharge Current
射频拉远单元（交流型） Remote Radio Unit (AC Type)
CB
PE
EMI
L
N
TFMOV1 TFMOV2
防雷插座 Power Strips (Surge Protector)
CB
PE
L
N
TFMOV1 TFMOV2